
Years
No. of 

Semester

Total 

Cr.Hr

*Admission / Registration Fee 

(One Time Only)
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th Total Fee

1 Bachelor of Business Administration ( 4 Years) 4 8 133 25,000 83,793          88,722               88,722           83,793              88,722               88,722             73,935            59,148       680,557

2 BS Accounting & Finance 4 8 133 25,000 83,793          88,722               88,722           83,793              88,722               88,722             73,935            59,148       680,557

3 BS Digital Marketing 4 8 133 25,000 83,793          88,722               88,722           83,793              88,722               88,722             73,935            59,148       680,557
4 BS Psychology 4 8 136 25,000 62,208          62,208               62,208           62,208              55,296               51,840             62,208            51,840       495,016
5 Advance Diploma in Clincal Psychology 1 2 30 25,000 49,365          49,365               

6 Buisness Analytics 4 8 129 25,000 83,788          78,859               78,859           83,788              73,931               88,717             73,931            73,931       660802

7 B.S (Hons) Media Studies & Mass Communication 4 8 142 25,000 54,378          54,378               57,399           54,378              54,378               54,378             54,378            45,315       453,982

8 MBA- 2 Years (Business Background) 2 4 38 25,000 94,523          72,710               43,626           43,626              279,485

9 MBA- 2 Years (Non-Business Background) 2 4 62 25,000 69,824          69,824               65,460           65,460              295,568

10 MS-Management Sciences 2 4 32 25,000 87,240          87,240               52,344           52,344              304,168

11 Ph.D Management Science 3 6 50 25,000 100,000        100,000             89,630           89,630              100,000             60,000             564,260

Years
No. of 

Semester

Total 

Cr.Hr

*Admission / Registration Fee 

(One Time Only)
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th Total Fee

1 BS English (Language & Literature) 4 8 138 25,000 69,462          69,462               69,462           69,462              69,462               69,462             57,885            57,885       557,542

2 Mphil English(Literature) 2 4 32 25,000           91,200                 91,200             22,800                22,800 253,000

Years
No. of 

Semester

Total 

Cr.Hr

*Admission / Registration Fee 

(One Time Only)
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th Total Fee

4 MS Computer Science 2 4 32 25,000 82,200          82,200               49,320           49,320              288,040

5 MS Software Engineering 2 4 32 25,000 82,200          82,200               49,320           49,320              288,040

6 Ph.D Computer Science 3 6 54 25,000 100,000        100,000             100,000         100,000            100,000             60,000             585,000

Years
No. of 

Semester

Total 

Cr.Hr

*Admission / Registration Fee 

(One Time Only)
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th Total Fee

1 BFD ( Bachelors In Fashion Design) 4 8 139 25,000 67,698          63,937               67,698           67,698              67,698               67,698             67,698            52,654       547,779

2 BTD (Bachelors In Textile Design) 4 8 139 25,000 67,698          63,937               67,698           67,698              67,698               67,698             67,698            52,654       547,779

3 BID (Bachelors In Interior Design) 4 8 139 25,000 67,698          63,937               67,698           67,698              67,698               67,698             67,698            52,654       547,779

Years
No. of 

Semester

Total 

Cr.Hr

*Admission / Registration Fee 

(One Time Only)
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th Total Fee

1 Doctor of Physical Therapy 5 10 186 25,000 97,452          97,452               97,452           97,452              97,452               102,866           102,866          108,280     108,280     97,452 1,032,004         

2 BS Dental Technology 4 8 142 25,000 86,564          96,748               91,656           81,472              91,656               91,656             91,656            91,656       748,064            

3 BS Cardiology Technology 4 8 139 25,000 85,104          80,376               89,832           80,376              85,104               85,104             85,104            66,192       682,192            
4 BS Surgical Technology 4 8 139 25,000 81,306          76,789               85,823           76,789              76,789               81,306             81,306            67,755       652,863            

5 BS Anesthesia Technology 4 8 139 25,000 81,306          81,306               81,306           76,789              81,306               81,306             76,789            67,755       652,863            

6 BS Medical Lab Technology 4 8 140 25,000 72,760          77,040               77,040           72,760              77,040               68,480             77,040            77,040       624,200            

Note

1.*Admission /  Registration fee will not be refunded

3.The University reserves the right to increase the total fee/fee per semester before start of Fall semester each year. 

4. Fee per Semester may vary depending upon the Cr.Hrs offered in a  Semester, however Total Fee will remain same.

5.The expanses for the PCP recommended and syllabus given tours ,hospital rotation,survey camp,clinical rotation will be born by the students 
6. Cost of evaluation of dissertation and public defense within Pakistan or abroad shall be borne by the student.
7. For Ms. programs Rs. 10,000/- will be charged from 5th semester and onwards and for PhD. Programs Rs. 30,000/- will be charged from 7th Semester and onwards as semester registration fee.
8. Refund will be given as per HEC policy

2. Degree Fee and Convocation Fee shall be charged in addition to the above
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